
STAINLESS PAWL CABLE TIES

WWW.ADVANCEDCABLETIES.COM AP-LIT-STAINLESS PAWL

245 Suffolk Lane, Gardner, MA 01440
  Phone: 800.861.7228 - Fax: 978.630.3999

sales@actfs.com

STAINLESS PAWL CABLE TIES
DESIGNED TO PROVIDE SECURE LOCKING POINTS FOR PRECISION ADJUSTMENT

Sold in case quantities

ACT 
Part Number 

Per 
Bag 

Width 
Inch/mm 

Thickness 
Inch/mm 

Tensile
Strength 

Length 
Inch/mm Inch/mm 

Bundle Dia. Per
Case

.098/2.5 .035/0.9 18 lb. 3.93/100.0 0.94/24.0

.098/2.5 .035/0.9 18 lb. 7.87/200.0 2.17/55.0

.137/3.5 .039/1.0 40 lb. 11.02/280.0 3.15/80.0

.137/3.5 .039/1.0 40 lb. 5.51/140.0 1.42/36.0

ALB-0 - - -0-C 4 18 SP

ALB-04-18-SP-9-C

ALB-08-40-SP-9-C

ALB-08-18-SP-0-C

ALB-11-40-SP-0-C

ALB-08-18-SP-9-C

ALB-11-40-SP-9-C

ALB-05-40-SP-0-C

ALB-05-40-SP-9-C

ALB-08-40-SP-0-C

100 

100 

100 

100 

100.137/3.5 .039/1.0 40 lb. 7.87/200.0 2.17/55.0

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

.177/4.5 .043/1.1 50 lb. 7.32/186.0 1.93/49.0

.295/7.5 .059/1.5 120 lb. 14.17/360.0 3.98/101.0

.177/4.5 .043/1.1 50 lb. 11.41/290.0 3.15/80.0

ALB-14-50-SP-9-C

ALB-07-50-SP-0-C

ALB-14-120-SP-0-L

ALB-07-50-SP-9-C

ALB-14-120-SP-9-L

ALB-11-50-SP-0-C

ALB-11-50-SP-9-C

ALB-14-50-SP-0-C

100 

50 

100 

100.177/4.5 .043/1.1 50 lb. 14.17/360.0 4.06/103.0

1,000

500

1,000

1,000

Color 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

UV Black 

Natural 

Cable Tie
Removal Tool

Standard Cable Ties Spiral Cable Wrap

UL 

Type 21 

Type 21 

Type 21 

Type 21 

Type 21 

Type 21S 

Type 21S 

Type 21S 

Type 21S 

COO:  IT

  Precision adjustment design  

  Lengths from 4” to 14”

  Stainless Steel metal tooth locking mechanism

  Tensile strengths from 18 to 120 lbs.
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